
 

 • Competitive rates 

 • Broad Form, Replacement Cost Policies available for 

well maintained dwellings, Frame or Log that have been 

constructed or renovated within 25 years 

 • 10% included for outbuildings 

 • You pick the contents limit 

 • Sewer Back-up available 

 • Additional Living Expenses included up to 10% of the 

dwelling value, or maximum of $25,000 

 • Liability Extensions available to Docks or Wharfs 

 • Vandalism, Burglary & Theft are available to qualifying risks 

 • We can cover those “Off the Grid” properties powered by 

generators and solar panels  

 • Seasonals with Primary Wood Heat 

 • Discounts are available 

 • Risks used partially during the year for Short Term rentals

SEASONAL

DWELLINGS

 
COVERAGE FOR 

LAKESIDE, LOG OR 

COUNTRY HOMES

SEASONAL DWELLING FEATURES

Did you know that Cansure has a great stand-alone Seasonal 

Package?  Not only do we write sub-standard Seasonals, but we also 

have a very competitive package for those beautiful lakeside, log or 

country homes that are only used for part of the year.

Whether it’s high value, or low value, rented or recreational, we will 

find the best coverage available for you and your clients.  We can 

offer your clients creative solutions, expert knowledge, and the best 

service possible service. 

For more information, contact your 

underwriter or send an email to:

info@cansure.com B
0
5
0
.1

 (
A

pr
il 

2
0
1
8
)

VISIT OUR FEATURE PAGE | www.cansure.com
info@cansure.com | 1.877.685.6533

Service | Speed | Expertise


